Place

=

LN R WN

W W W W WWWwWwWNNNNNNNNNNRERRRRIRERRR R R
NOUAWUPPO®ONDNAWUNEO0®NOU A BN RO

Gender

O N OO N PP OOUl B WN R

T el =
S w N R O

10
11
12
13
16
14
15
17
16
18
19
20
21

AG Rank

00 OO 1 N W 00 N O LIl b W ONDPWOOERNOULO PN WULRERPBANRER WNPR

[N [
T =)

Bib
866
881
889
926
843
856
852
940
891
914
865
857
924
864
863
823
886
847
887
862
835
890
848
882
901
888
867
841
898
939
925
938
854
844
826
876
929

Name

KIOYPNTENTI EMIAIANO
KYPIAKOZ KQONZTANTINOZ
MANTAZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZANETEAZ ©0AQPHZX
OEOAQPAKHEZ AHMHTPHX
KATZIKAAHZ ANAPEAX
KAPAMANH TEQPTIA
XPONHZ FTEQPT102
MANQAITZAKHZ ANTQNHZ

2KIAAOTMOYAQOY MAPIA-OAYMMIA

KEDEPAHZ KONZTANTINOZX
KATZIKAAHZ EYATTEAOZ
TAZAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KEQEPAHZ AAEZANAPOZ

KEQEPAHZ ANAZTAZIHZ- ZEPAZQEIM

APATMOTAOY NANATIQTA
AENTIAAKHZ NIKOZ
KABBAAA >MAPATAA

NIAH ENIZABET

KEDAAA EAEYOEPIA
FKAPABEAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MANQAITZAKH KONZTANTINA
KAAAMAPH FTAPYDAAAIA
KQNZTANTINOMOYAQOY EAENH
MMNOYTZIOYKOY APTEMIZ
MANTA NANATIQTA

KOTKA XAPAYTH

AOYKA ZO0QIA
MIXAAOMOYAOZ 3QTHPHZ
XPONH KQNZTANTINA
TAZAKOY MAPIA ZTAYPOYAA
AIAMANTONOYAOZ NIKO2
KAPKAITEAHZ ZTAYPOZ
OEOAQPAKHZ MIXAAHZ
BIAAIQTHXZ OEODANHZ
KOTZIPHZ TEQPTIOZ
TPIANTADYAAOZ OAYZZEAX

GunTime
04:37,55
04:37,69
04:42,15
04:42,75
05:01,83
05:06,37
05:06,53
05:08,58
05:12,62
05:14,53
05:14,78
05:15,11
05:19,83
05:20,61
05:30,10
05:34,12
05:37,22
05:44,28
05:44,53
05:47,88
05:48,11
05:52,39
05:53,09
05:55,09
05:56,61
05:58,23
06:00,11
06:02,60
06:10,23
06:10,68
06:10,68
06:19,09
06:20,77
06:24,67
06:27,58
06:34,21
06:36,21

ChipTime
04:35,86
04:36,28
04:39,68
04:41,34
05:00,81
05:02,43
05:05,19
05:04,26
05:10,74
05:12,45
05:14,02
05:12,34
05:18,81
05:20,61
05:27,90
05:31,75
05:35,14
05:42,14
05:41,77
05:44,84
05:44,81
05:49,35
05:50,05
05:54,16
05:54,93
05:56,24
06:00,11
05:58,80
06:07,30
06:08,40
06:07,42
06:15,83
06:16,17
06:23,65
06:22,40
06:30,79
06:29,79

AG
A12-15
A12-15
A12-15

A5-11
A5-11
A12-15
K5-11
Al12-15
A5-11
K5-11
A5-11
Al12-15
A5-11
A5-11
A5-11
K12-15
A5-11
K5-11
K5-11
K12-15
A5-11
K12-15
K12-15
K5-11
K5-11
K5-11
K5-11
K5-11
Al12-15
K12-15
K12-15
Al12-15
K5-11
A5-11
Al12-15
A5-11
A5-11

Club

AL ZIZYDOZ KOPINGOY
AZ.ZIZYDOZ KOPINGOY
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
Edupatot wkumodeg
EDYPAIOI QKYMOAEZ
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOTOZ NEMEAZ
ANEZAPTHTOZ
KORINTHOS BC
I.Z.AKPITAZ KAAAMATAZ
ANEZAPTHTOZ
EDYPAIOI QKYMNOAEX
AO OINOBEHZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

NOK KOPINOGOY
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANEZAPTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ

A.Z. ZIZYDOZ KOPINOOY
AZIZIZYDOZ
ANE=APTHTH

AL ZIZYDOZ KOPINOOY
ANE=APTHTH
MPQTOTOKH
ANEZAPTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANEZAPTHTH

AO OINOBEHZ
ANEZAPTHTOZ

ARGOS TRACK-FIELD
Edupatol wkumodeg
ZeBag oahapvog
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANEZAPTHTOZ



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

17
18
22
23
24
25
19
20
26
27
21
22
28
23
29
24
30
31
32
33
25
34
26
35
27
36
28
37
38
39
29
40
41
30
31
42
43

13
14
15
16
11

17
18
12

19
13
20
14
10
21
22
23
15
11
16
24
17
25
18
26
27
28

29

30

31
12

982
808
913
934
824
855
885
430
845
920
846
910
821
930
941
822
915
936
833
832
921
916
904
907
905
903
992
858
851
933
603
937
932
902
831
988
871

TKATZOYNA IQANNA

XATZH AHMHTPA
ZKIAAOMNOYAOZ TEQPTI0Z
TZIOPQTAZ KONZTANTINOZ
KOTZIOMOYAOZ NIKO2
KATZITIANNHZ TIANNHZ
AENTIAAKH MAPIA

KATEMH XPIZTINA
OEOAQPOMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ
XTAYPOMOYAOZ MQProz
OEOAQPOMNOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
2ANAOYNH ANAZTAZIA
ANAPEOMOYAOZ ANAZTASHZ
TZAATA ANNAMAPIA
XPYZOYAAS BAZIAEIOZ
ANAPEOMOYAQOY MEAITA
KOYPA®DAZX EKTOPAZ
TZOBIAHX ©0AQPHZ
FEQPTAZ AIOKAHZ

FEQPTAZ NEXTOPAZ
2TAYPOMOYAOY ANAPONIKH
KOYPADAZ IODANNHZ
NIKOAAOQOY AIKATEPINH
MAPAM GQMAZ
NIKOAOMOYAQOY MAPIA
NIKOAAQOY AOYKAZ
KAPTIQTOY AYAIA

KATZIKHZ AHMHTPHZ
KAMMAZ BAZIAHZ

TZIATZIOZ OOMAZ

NAZANA AHMHTPA
QOAKIONAZ METPOX
TZAMAPHZ KONZTANTINOZ
NIKA IQANNA
FEQPTAKOMOYAOY EAENH
AGANAZOMOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ
KOAOTAZTAZ AGANAZIOZ

06:39,94
06:41,25
06:42,81
06:49,56
06:52,21
06:52,94
06:53,32
06:57,23
06:57,42
07:04,23
07:04,89
07:06,77
07:13,58
07:16,12
07:18,30
07:19,03
07:27,24
07:27,87
07:28,23
07:28,29
07:28,43
07:28,65
07:37,61
07:57,88
08:02,77
08:03,36
08:15,32
08:21,23
08:23,46
08:24,60
08:26,21
08:31,79
08:32,41
08:36,89
08:36,91
08:46,43
09:01,63

06:31,85
06:39,11
06:41,03
06:47,48
06:47,69
06:50,88
06:50,86
06:53,05
06:51,40
07:01,49
06:58,17
07:03,35
07:06,48
07:08,73
07:13,52
07:11,50
07:24,40
07:25,99
07:25,85
07:28,29
07:25,89
07:25,23
07:31,76
07:53,60
07:55,74
07:56,77
08:11,70
08:14,21
08:17,04
08:20,72
08:18,68
08:30,11
08:30,93
08:31,97
08:31,84
08:38,54
08:56,37

K12-15
K12-15
A5-11
A5-11
A5-11
A5-11
K5-11

A5-11
A5-11
K5-11

A5-11
K5-11
A5-11
K5-11
Al12-15
A5-11
A5-11
A5-11
K5-11
Al12-15
K5-11
A5-11
K5-11
A5-11
K5-11
A5-11
A5-11
A5-11

A5-11

A5-11

A5-11
A12-15

A2l KOPINGOY
EONIKOZ KAAAMATA NMOAOZOAIPO
ANEZAPTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANEZAPTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ
Avetaptntoo
ANE=APTHTOZ
Avetdptntog
ANE=APTHTH
Avefaptntog
ANEZAPTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANEZAPTHTH

ANE=ZAPTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANEZAPTHTOZ
ANE=ZAPTHTH

Avetaptnin
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=
Avefaptntog

ANE=ZAPTHTOZ
NS COACHING
ANEZAPTHTOZ
DSSMITH
ANEZAPTHTOZ
ANE=
ANE=APTHTH
ANEHAPTHTH

EDYPPAIOI QKIMOAEX



75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

44
32
33
45
34
46
35
36
47
48
37
38
39
40
41
42
49
50
51
52
43
44
53
54
45
46
47
48
49
55
50
51
56
57

13

19
32
20

21
33
34
22
23
24
25
26

35
36
37
27
28
38

29

10
30
39
31
32
40
41

849
986
842
987
995
829
928
827
874
875
906
820
825
828
909
985
908
819
853
922
923
830
860
859
850
989
919
834
935
837
836
883
1000
999

KAMMOz0z NANATIQTHZ
ZAMANOY AZMAZIA

AOYKA MAPIA
AGANAZOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
AIAMANTOIOYAQY AITEAIKH
FEPOYAAKHZ MANATIQTHZ
TOYMMNANIAPH AHMHTPA
FEPOYAAKH MAPIANGOH
KOMOMNOYAHZ MIXAAHZ
KOPOMOYAHZ QIAINNOZ
NIKOAOTMOYAQOY HAIANA
AGANAZOMOYAQOY MAPKEAAA
TZOTZOMOYAOY NIKH
FEPOYAAKH MAPIAIA
MOAYAQPOY AIKATEPINH
MEAETH MAPIA

MATEZTOZ OPEXTHZ
AOANAZOINMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAPAMANHZ ©ANOZ
ZQTHPONOYAOZ ZMNYPOZ
2QOTHPOMOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA
FEQPTAKH BAZIAIKH

KAYKIAZ TIQPTO2

KAYKIAZ OANOZ

KAMMOZzOY MAPIZIA
20NQMOY EAENH
2NANOYAAKH OEOAOZIA
FNMANNAKOMOYAQOY NANATIQTA
TZOBIAH IQANNA

KOTKAZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
FKOTKA AHMHTPA
KQNITANTINOMOYAOY EYOPOZYNH
TPANAAHZ NANATIQTHZ
TPAMNAAHZ MATOAIOZ

09:01,97
09:06,95
09:07,01
09:12,67
09:15,57
09:18,31
09:18,37
09:18,58
09:20,59
09:20,73
09:28,11
09:44,24
09:45,54
09:53,91
10:06,94
10:14,20
10:15,74
10:39,48
11:04,80
11:05,32
11:07,94
11:08,59
11:39,33
11:39,34
11:40,65
11:41,20
15:50,27
15:55,32
15:56,91
16:06,38
16:51,86
19:51,79
32:50,32
33:23,44

08:56,41
08:58,94
09:01,48
09:05,36
09:12,46
09:09,66
09:09,31
09:09,52
09:18,45
09:18,37
09:20,88
09:35,89
09:44,19
09:45,18
10:00,59
10:07,78
10:12,57
10:31,95
10:58,46
10:58,86
11:01,92
11:02,63
11:35,72
11:35,63
11:35,35
11:36,22
15:07,91
15:15,39
15:28,29
15:26,02
16:12,17
19:51,79
32:50,32
33:23,44

A12-15

K5-11
A5-11
K5-11

K5-11
A5-11
A5-11
K5-11
K5-11
K5-11
K5-11
K5-11

A5-11
A5-11
A5-11
K5-11
K5-11
A5-11

K5-11

K12-15
K12-15
K5-11
A5-11
K5-11
K5-11
A5-11
A5-11

ANEZAPTHTOZ

ANEZAPTHTH

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH

Ave€aptntog

Avefdptntog

ANE=

AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ DIAIATPQN
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ OIAIATPON
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANEZAPTHTOZ

ANE=ZAPTHTH

ANE=APTHTH

YOUR GYM TEAM

YOUR GYM TEAM

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH

AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ OIAIATPON
ANE=APTHTH

ANEZAPTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH

1500 AMEA




Place Gender Bib Name GunTime ChipTime Club

1. 1 967  MANATIQT 09:02,75 08:43,16 EYAITEAIZMOS AKME
2. 2 946  ANTQNIO\ 09:02,97 08:43,54 EYAITEAIZMOS AMKE

3. 3 838  SEPPOY A\09:04,91 09:01,11 ANEZAPTHTOS

4. 4 944  AAEZOMNO' 09:33,63 09:28,06 ANEZAPTHTH

5. 5 945  ANAPONIK 09:36,99 09:19,48 IQOMATEIO AMEA N KOPINOIAS
6. 1 955  KAMMAS v 09:49,55 09:42,71 NS COACHING

7. 2 952  TKOAEMH. 11:13,58 10:39,41 AMEA SYAAOTO3Z MAPAGQNOAPOMOQN
8. 3 969  MINEPOS X 11:14,58 10:38,93 SYNOAOI AMEA

9. 6 951  TEQPTOYS 11:14,82 10:39,10 ANEZAPTHTH SYNOAOZ AMEA
10. 4 953  HAIOMOY/ 12:19,38 12:00,65 EYAITEAIZMOZ AMKE

11. 5 973  TOYIOYAF 12:19,46 12:01,14 EYAITEAIZIMOZ AKME

12. 6 980  XATZOMO" 12:19,56 12:01,12 EYAITEAIZIMOZ AKME

13. 7 974  TPIANTAQ 12:19,62 12:01,30 EYAITEAIZIMOZ AKME

14. 8 960  MAMAIQAN 13:09,86 12:41,24 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINGIAG
15. 7 962  MHAIAKH 13:09,86 12:33,38 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINOIAG
16. 9 963  MIXAT OPE 13:10,39 12:35,00 ANEZAPTHTOZ

17. 8 961  MAXAIPA | 14:06,32 13:48,64 EYAITEAIZIMOZ AMKE

18. 9 954  OANOTMOY 14:06,38 13:48,70 EYAITEAIZIMOZ AKME

19 10 958  KOPAKAZ , 14:43,80 14:15,56 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINGIAS
20 10 947  APAOYZO) 15:02,56 14:24,15 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINOIAS
21. 11 972  STEQANO' 15:22,68 15:02,66 EYAITEAIZIMOZ AKME

22. 12 970  ZAPANTAY 15:23,00 15:03,65 EYAITEAIZIMOS AMKE

23. 11 959  AIAKOY-3T 15:26,62 14:59,73 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINOIAS
24. 13 948  APAMOTA( 15:41,48 14:58,20 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINGIAS
25. 14 964  MOZIXOs I 15:45,49 15:45,49 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINOIAS
26. 15 965  MMEKIAPF 15:49,18 15:05,44 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINGIAS
27. 12 976  TIAATA Al 15:49,97 15:11,62 Avefaptnm

28. 13 979  OIAH XPY: 15:55,32 15:15,09 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINOIAS
29. 14 966  KOPAQSH 15:56,91 15:27,95 EYAITEAIZIMOZ AMKE

30. 15 956  KAMMH MA 15:57,50 15:22,58 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINOIAG
31. 16 978  TIAOYZHS 16:03,57 16:03,57 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINGIAS
32. 17 977  TIAATAST 16:06,43 15:26,59 AvefaptnTog

33. 16 975  TPIMMONI 16:07,27 15:28,65 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINOIAS
34. 18 950  TEQPTIOY 16:10,71 15:34,04 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINGIAS
35. 19 949  BOFIATZH: 16:13,10 15:43,34 SQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINOIAS

w
[e)]
N
o

942 PREDA AD 16:13,98 15:42,56 ZQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINOIAZ



37.
38.
39.

21
17
18

968
971
943

MOTHPAY 16:19,63
2MYPNH T 16:19,84
AOANAZIC 72:42,35

15:35,62 ZQMATEIO AMEA N KOPINOIAZ
15:44,51 EYAITEAIZMOZ AMKE
72:42,35 3QOMATEIO AMEA N KOPINGIAg



